

# ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 065134

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999  
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT: Great Bend

DATE <u>11-11-14</u>	SEC <u>7</u>	TWP <u>20</u>	RANGE <u>20</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>9:30 am</u>	JOB FINISH <u>10 am</u>
LEASE <u>SMS</u>	WELL # <u>2-7</u>	LOCATION <u>Alexander s to 4 rd - 2w</u>				COUNTY <u>Rawl</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) <u>NEW</u>			<u>Yes - Einto</u>			<u>1.01</u>	<u>8.15</u>

CONTRACTOR <u>D. Scovary J</u>
TYPE OF JOB <u>Surface</u>
HOLE SIZE <u>12 1/4</u> T.D.
CASING SIZE <u>8 3/4</u> DEPTH <u>22057</u>
TUBING SIZE DEPTH
DRILL PIPE DEPTH
TOOL DEPTH
PRES. MAX MINIMUM
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. <u>15 Ft</u>
PERFS.
DISPLACEMENT <u>13.09 bbl H2O</u>

OWNER
CEMENT
AMOUNT ORDERED <u>150 sk class A 31cc</u>
<u>2 1/2 gal</u>

COMMON <u>150</u> @ <u>17.90</u> <u>2,685.00</u>
POZMIX @
GEL <u>282</u> @ <u>.50</u> <u>141.00</u>
CHLORIDE <u>423</u> @ <u>1.10</u> <u>465.30</u>
ASC <u>Materials Total</u> <u>3,291.30</u>
<u>Disc 20%</u> <u>658.26</u>

EQUIPMENT	
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER <u>Josh Isaac 1</u>	
# <u>398</u> HELPER <u>Dan Casper 3</u>	
BULK TRUCK	
# <u>609-239</u> DRIVER <u>Jose Tracheta (TWS)</u>	
BULK TRUCK	
# DRIVER	

HANDLING <u>161.75</u> @ <u>2.48</u> <u>401.14</u>
MILEAGE <u>7.90 x 35 x</u> <u>2.75</u> <u>712.25</u>

### REMARKS:

On location - big up - had safety meeting  
run 8 3/4 casing - Break circulation  
pump 5 bbl H2O  
mix 150 sk class A 31cc 2 1/2 gal  
Displace 13.09 bbl H2O  
Start in  
Cement did circulate  
log down

259.

DEPTH OF JOB
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE <u>1,572.25</u>
EXTRA FOOTAGE @
MILEAGE <u>Num 35</u> @ <u>7.70</u> <u>269.50</u>
MANIFOLD @
<u>Num 35</u> @ <u>4.40</u> <u>154.00</u>

CHARGE TO: American Warrior  
 STREET \_\_\_\_\_  
 CITY \_\_\_\_\_ STATE \_\_\_\_\_ ZIP \_\_\_\_\_

TOTAL 3,097.14  
Disc 20% 609.83

### PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

_____ @ _____
_____ @ _____
_____ @ _____
_____ @ _____
_____ @ _____

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.  
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME X GALEN GASCHLER

SIGNATURE X Galen Gaschler

SALES TAX (If Any) <u>268.24</u>
TOTAL CHARGES <u>6,340.44</u>
DISCOUNT <u>20%</u> <u>1,268.02 (20/20/0)</u>
IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
<u>5,072.35</u>

Scott  
 785-398-2586  
 7/23/15



Services, Inc.

CHARGE TO:

AMERICAN WARRIOR

TICKET 28051

ADDRESS

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

PAGE 1 OF 2

SERVICE LOCATIONS  
NESS CITY, KS

WELL/PROJECT NO.

LEASE  
SNS 2-7

COUNTY/PARISH  
TAWNEE

STATE  
KS

CITY  
BAZUME, KS

DATE  
17 Nov 14

OWNER

TICKET TYPE  
 SERVICE  
 SALES

CONTRACTOR  
DISCOVERY DRILLING

RIG NAME/NO.  
#3

SHIPPED VIA

DELIVERED TO

ORDER NO.

4. REFERRAL LOCATION

WELL TYPE  
OIL

WELL CATEGORY  
DEVELOPMENT

JOB PURPOSE  
STATION STRING

WELL PERMIT NO.

WELL LOCATION  
4E, 85.2E, 455 E.T.O.

PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTING			DESCRIPTION	MILEAGE	QTY.	UM	QTY.	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		LOC	ACCT	DF								
575					115	30	PM				6.00	180.00
578					PUMP CHARGE						15.00	1500.00
402					CENTRALIZERS						7.00	350.00
403					CEMENT BASKETS						3.00	600.00
404					PORT COLLAR						29.00	2900.00
406					LATCH DOWN PLUG & BAFFLE						27.50	275.00
407					INSERT FLOAT SHADE W/AUTOFILL						37.50	375.00
281					MUD FLUSH						1.25	625.00
281					LIQUID KCL						2.50	50.00

**LEGAL TERMS:** Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, **PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY** provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

DATE SIGNED: 17 Nov 14  
TIME SIGNED: 1:00  
 A.M.  
 P.M.

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC.  
P.O. BOX 466  
NESS CITY, KS 67560  
785-798-2300

**SURVEY**  
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?  
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?  
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?  
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?  
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE?

CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

PAGE TOTAL: 6855.37  
TAX: 1168.63  
TOTAL: 8024.00

SWIFT OPERATOR

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES

The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

APPROVAL

*[Signature]*

Thank You!



PO Box 466  
Ness City, KS 67560  
Off: 785-798-2300

CUSTOMER: AMERICAN SUPERIOR

TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET No. 28D51

WELL: SN5 2-7  
DATE: 7/20/14  
PAGE: 2 OF 2

PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTING			TIME	DESCRIPTION	WELL				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
		LOC	ACCT	DR			QTY	U/M	QTY	U/M			
276													
283													
284						FLUCEL SALT	SCD	lbs			2.50	125.00	
292						VALSEAL	900	lbs			2.50	180.00	
290						HALAD-322 D-AIR	125	lbs			8.20	1025.00	
							2	sqz			412.00	824.00	
325						STANDARD EA-2	175	sq			14.00	2537.50	
581						SERVICE CHARGE	175	sq			2.00	350.00	
583						MIKEAGE TOTAL CHARGE	185	sq			1.50	277.50	

CONTINUATION TOTAL 4831.37





Services, Inc.

CHARGE TO:

ADDRESS

American Veterans

TICKET 27998

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

PAGE 1 OF 1

1. SERVICE LOCATION: **North KS** WELPROJECT NO.: **2-7** LEASE: **SNS** COUNTY/PARISH: **Paucine** STATE: **KS** CITY: **Bazine** DATE: **1 Dec 14** OWNER:

2. TICKET TYPE:  SERVICE  SALES CONTRACTOR: **H-O** RIG NAME/NO.:

3. WELL TYPE: **0-1** WELL CATEGORY: **Development** JOB PURPOSE: **concrete post collar** SHIPPED: **WT** DELIVERED TO: **location** ORDER NO.:

4. REFERRAL LOCATION: INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS: WELL PERMIT NO.: WELL LOCATION: **7-20-20**

PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTING			DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UM	QTY.	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		LOC	ACCT	DF							
575		1			MILEAGE	25	Mi			6.00	150.00
576D		1			Pump Charge	1	ea			1500.00	1500.00
330		1			SMD cement	125	kg			18.50	2312.50
276		1			Fluicel	50	lb			2.50	125.00
290		1			D-Air	2	gal			42.00	84.00
581		1			Service charges	175	hr			2.00	350.00
583		1			Drayage	174	hr			1.60	278.40
104		1			Bit Collar Tool Rental	1	ea			250.00	250.00
102		1			Service, Retrievable Bridge Plug	1	ea			1200.00	1200.00
											18

**LEGAL TERMS:** Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, **PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY**, and **LIMITED WARRANTY** provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

DATE SIGNED: **Scott** TIME SIGNED:  A.M.  P.M.

**REMIT PAYMENT TO:**  
**SWIFT SERVICES, INC.**  
 P.O. BOX 466  
 NESS CITY, KS 67560  
 785-798-2300

**SURVEY**

OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?	AGREE	UN-DECIDED	DIS-AGREE
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?			
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?			
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?			
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE?	<input type="checkbox"/> YES	<input type="checkbox"/> NO	

CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

PAGE TOTAL: **6** TAX: **8.15%** TOTAL: **6512.87**

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket

SWIFT OPERATOR: **ASB** APPROVAL: **ASB**

Thank You!

JOB LOG

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE DEC 14 PAGE NO. 1

CUSTOMER American Warrior WELL NO. 2-7 LEASE SNS JOB TYPE cement port collar TICKET NO. 27998

CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS		PRESSURE (PSI)		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
				T	C	TUBING	CASING	
								1750k SMD cement - 1/9" frac (e) 2315 1/2 port collar 1401' RBP 3500'
	1430							on loc TRK 110
	1510		4			1000	1000	test to 1000psi - hold open port collar
	1521	4	2			300		inj rate 4 bpm @ 300psi
	1524	3				200		mix SMD cement @ 1 1/2 ppgr - fluid to surface -
		3	5			200		
	1549	3	65			400		— cement to surface — Stress sk. approx 15 to 19' 5
								Displace w/ 5 bbl H <sub>2</sub> O close port collar
	1600					1000	1000	test to 1000 psi - hold
	1605							Run 5 joints
	1610							circulate hole clean - 2 cement plugs -
	1620							Run down to plug @ 3500' use sand from plug Rack up
	1705		27					
	1725							job complete Tanks Blaise, Flint & Jazco